ThermoBreeze brochure
2026
STELRAD THERMOBREEZE NET ZERO
The heat pump radiator
heat pumpsIdeal for
Net Zero or zero emissions is the climate goal where we remove as much greenhouse gas from the
atmosphere as we emit.
We’re facing the greatest challenge of our time: removing billions of tons of carbon from the air to limit

In addition to our  35 trendy, very popular and carefully selected
colours we now offer  many moreRAL* colours.
How to order a coloured
radiator based on the
multitude of RAL colours?
First enter the article number
of the radiator,
then complete with the
colour code.
*2 gloss level variations
available
(Gloss degree according to
ISO2813):
Gloss level = 70% ± 5%
(Code “E”) :
e.g. 91010465501000 E10000
Gloss level = 30% ± 5%
(Code “F”) :
e.g. 91010465501000 F1000
19
Shades of yellow
RAL 1000 E1000 RAL 1012 E1012 RAL 1018 E1018
RAL 1001 E1001 RAL 1014 E1014 RAL 1019 E1019
RAL 1002 E1002 RAL 1015 E1015 RAL 1021 E1021
RAL 1003 E1003 RAL 1016 E1016 RAL 1023 E1023
RAL 1007 E1007 RAL 1017 E1017
Shades of
orange
RAL 1034 E1034
RAL 2002 E2002
RAL 2004 E2004
RAL 2008 E2008
RAL 2009 E2009
RAL 2010 E2010
RAL 2011 E2011
Shades of red
RAL 3000 E3000 RAL 3011 E3011
RAL 3001 E3001 RAL 3013 E3013
RAL 3004 E3004 RAL 3016 E3016
RAL 3005 E3005 RAL 3020 E3020
RAL 3007 E3007 RAL 3027 E3027
RAL 3009 E3009
Shades of blue
RAL 5000 E5000 RAL 5014 E5014
RAL 5003 E5003 RAL 5015 E5015
RAL 5004 E5004 RAL 5017 E5017
RAL 5005 E5005 RAL 5018 E5018
RAL 5007 E5007 RAL 5019 E5019
RAL 5008 E5008 RAL 5020 E5020
RAL 5009 E5009 RAL 5021 E5021
RAL 5010 E5010 RAL 5022 E5022
RAL 5011 E5011 RAL 5023 E5023
RAL 5012 E5012 RAL 5024 E5024
RAL 5013 E5013
Shades of green
RAL 6000 E6000 RAL 6009 E6009 RAL 6017 E6017 RAL 6027 E6027
RAL 6001 E6001 RAL 6010 E6010 RAL 6019 E6019 RAL 6027 E6027
RAL 6002 E6002 RAL 6011 E6011 RAL 6020 E6020 RAL 6028 E6028
RAL 6003 E6003 RAL 6012 E6012 RAL 6021 E6021 RAL 6029 E6029
RAL 6004 E6004 RAL 6013 E6013 RAL 6022 E6022 RAL 6032 E6032
RAL 6005 E6005 RAL 6014 E6014 RAL 6024 E6024 RAL 6033 E6033
RAL 6006 E6006 RAL 6015 E6015 RAL 6025 E6025 RAL 6034 E6034
RAL 6007 E6007 RAL 6016 E6016
Shades of grey
RAL 7000 E7000 RAL 7015 E7015 RAL 7037 E7037
RAL 7002 E7002 RAL 7021 E7021 RAL 7038 E7038
RAL 7003 E7003 RAL 7022 E7022 RAL 7039 E7039
RAL 7004 E7004 RAL 7023 E7023 RAL 7040 E7040
RAL 7005 E7005 RAL 7024 E7024 RAL 7042 E7042
RAL 7006 E7006 RAL 7026 E7026 RAL 7043 E7043
RAL 7008 E7008 RAL 7031 E7031 RAL 7044 E7044
RAL 7009 E7009 RAL 7032 E7032 RAL 7045 E7045
RAL 7010 E7010 RAL 7033 E7033 RAL 7046 E7046